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26th May, 2023

The BSE Ltd.

Ph iroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai-400001
corp.relations@bseindia.com
Scrip Code No: 523248

Sub: Intimation qf !e!!!IaE Jetri!4g

Dear Sir,

Notice is hereby given that the following share certificate has been reported as lost and the
below mentioned registered holder thereof has applied to the company for issue of
Du p licate Share Certificate.

Pa rticula rs Folio No. From To Share
Certificate
No-

No. of
Shares

Nature of
Tra nsaction

Kavita Both ra 5316 3171016
530808
215 5019

3L7 LL7 s

530907
2155078

16613-16615
5316
9271"

320 Duplicate

This is for your kind information and record.

Th a n king You,

Yours fa ithfully
For Machino Plastics Limited

Aditya Jindal
Chairman cum Managing Dir€ctor


		2023-05-26T17:09:46+0530
	Aditya Jindal




