

Registered Office & Plant:

3, Maruti J.V. Complex, Delhi-Gurugram Road, Tel: 0124-2341218, 2340806 Haryana – 122 015, India.

Fax: 0124-2340692

CIN:L25209HR2003PLC035034 Email: admin@machino.com Website: www.machino.com

26th May, 2023

The BSE Ltd. Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001 corp.relations@bseindia.com Scrip Code No: 523248

Sub: Intimation of Lost Share Certificate

Dear Sir,

Notice is hereby given that the following share certificate has been reported as lost and the below mentioned registered holder thereof has applied to the company for issue of Duplicate Share Certificate.

Particulars	Folio No.	From	То	Share Certificate No.	No. of Shares	Nature of Transaction
Kavita Bothra	5316	3171016	3171175	16613-16615	320	Duplicate
		530808	530907	5316		
		2155019	2155078	9271		

This is for your kind information and record.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully For Machino Plastics Limited

Aditya Jindal **Chairman cum Managing Director**